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Master Specifications

TDI Reference: #64454

Description: Double Column Planer Mill

Manufacturer: Rockford
Model: RM Series
Year: 1978 (In Service 2015)

Control Type: Manual Pendant

HORSEPOWER:

TABLE SIZE:

TABLE TRAVEL:

MAX HEIGHT UNDER RAIL:

DISTANCE BETWEEN HOUSINGS:

DISTANCE BETWEEN SIDE HEADS:

SIDE HEAD FEED RATE:

RAIL FEEDS:

TABLE FEEDS:

TABLE RAPID TRAVERSE:

RAIL HEAD SPEEDS:

SIDE HEAD SPEEDS :

FOUR 50 HP MOTORS (2 RAIL HEADS, 2 SIDE HEADS)

48" X 144"

156"

48"

60"

56.5"

INFINITELY VARIABLE FROM .5-50 IPM

INFINITELY VARIABLE FROM.150-15 IPM

INFINITELY VARIABLE FROM.5-50 IPM

280 IPM

INFINITELY VARIABLE FROM 36-880 RPM

INFINITELY VARIABLE FROM 25-598 RPM



