



TDI Group, LLC P.O. Box 38657, Pittsburgh, PA 15238-8657 Tel: 412.826.4950 • Fax: 412.826.4959 Web: http://www.tdigrp.com

Master Specifications

TDI Reference: #64454 **Description:** Double Column Planer Mill **Manufacturer:** Rockford **Model:** RM Series **Year:** 1978 (In Service 2015) **Control Type:** Manual Pendant

HORSEPOWER:	FOUR 50 HP N	MOTORS (2 RAIL HEADS, 2 SIDE HEADS)
TABLE SIZE:		48" X 144"
TABLE TRAVEL:		156"
MAX HEIGHT UNDER RAIL:		48"
DISTANCE BETWEEN HOUSINGS:		60"
DISTANCE BETWEEN	SIDE HEADS:	56.5"
SIDE HEAD FEED RA	ГЕ :	INFINITELY VARIABLE FROM .5-50 IPM
RAIL FEEDS:		INFINITELY VARIABLE FROM.150-15 IPM
TABLE FEEDS:		INFINITELY VARIABLE FROM.5-50 IPM
TABLE RAPID TRAVE	RSE:	280 IPM
RAIL HEAD SPEEDS:		INFINITELY VARIABLE FROM 36-880 RPM
SIDE HEAD SPEEDS :		INFINITELY VARIABLE FROM 25-598 RPM